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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Avery Krause336
Galaxy Sports -SC

9.200 9.550 9.0759.050 36.875
3 2 6 2 1 

1 

Lake Ryan306
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 9.575 9.0509.300 36.675
6 1 1 3 2 

2 

Samantha Fussy333
Galaxy Sports -SC

9.450 8.900 9.2258.975 36.550
1 10 9 1 3 

3 

Hannah Daves332
Galaxy Sports -SC

8.900 9.500 9.0009.025 36.425
4 4 7 4T 4 

4 

Natalie Siador325
Champion

8.725 9.200 8.9259.250 36.100
7 6T 2 6 5 

5 

Brieana Ortiz321
Champion

9.250 8.775 8.5509.125 35.700
2 11 3 15 6 

6 

Paxton Mahler320
Champion

8.625 9.200 8.6259.000 35.450
8T 6T 8 13 7 

7 

Jaelle Tieche307
CSC - Great Oaks

8.500 9.000 8.8009.100 35.400
11 9 4T 9 8 

8 

Kayli Antonio301
CSC - Great Oaks

8.625 9.050 8.7008.800 35.175
8T 8 11T 10T 9 

9 

Natalya Bradbury302
CSC - Great Oaks

8.225 9.525 9.0008.325 35.075
16 3 17 4T 10 

10 

Rowan Barcelona341
Gold Star

8.400 9.300 8.6008.575 34.875
14 5 16 14 11 

11 

Taylor Parselle313
CSC - Cambrianna

8.600 8.100 8.7009.100 34.500
10 15 4T 10T 12 

12 

Lacey Csaky342
Gold Star

8.800 7.850 8.8508.800 34.300
5 17 11T 7 13 

13 

Cara Augustine339
Gold Star

8.475 8.225 8.8258.675 34.200
12 14 15 8 14 

14 

Vanessa Valverde308
CSC - Great Oaks

8.450 8.075 8.7008.875 34.100
13 16 10 10T 15 

15 

Anna Davis312
CSC - Cambrianna

8.150 8.700 8.5008.725 34.075
17 12 14 16 16 

16 

Mayanna Smith316
CSC - Cambrianna

8.300 8.625 8.1508.775 33.850
15 13 13 17 17 

17 
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